SIU
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\Jﬂ’§) Southern Illinois University

Sponsor Type Parent Unit Lead Unit
Federal College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC
School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC
School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Aviation-SIUC
School of Aviation-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC STEM Education Research Center-SIUC
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC Physiology-SMC
Physiology-SMC Total
School of Medicine-SMC Total
College of Arts and Media-SIUC School of Architecture-SIUC
School of Architecture-SIUC Total
College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total
Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Biological Science-SIUC
School of Biological Science-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
Institution of Higher Education Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC Physiology-SMC
Physiology-SMC Total
School of Medicine-SMC Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
State College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC
School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC Total
State Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Activity Type

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Instruction/Training

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Externship - SIUC only
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Awarded Total

149,998.00
149,998.00
99,660.00
99,660.00
249,658.00
499,988.00
499,988.00
499,988.00
90,634.00
90,634.00
90,634.00
518,000.00
518,000.00
518,000.00
445,500.00
445,500.00
445,500.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
1,878,780.00
194,083.00
194,083.00
194,083.00
194,083.00
565,271.00
565,271.00
565,271.00
52,128.00
52,128.00
52,128.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
677,399.00
74,980.00
74,980.00
74,980.00
663,361.00
663,361.00
663,361.00
1,142,812.00
1,142,812.00
1,142,812.00
8,250,000.00
8,250,000.00
8,250,000.00
10,131,153.00
57,420.00
57,420.00
57,420.00



Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total

Other

Other Total
Non-IL Government

Non-IL Government Total
Grand Total

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total

School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training

Other Sponsored Activities

Externship - SIUC only

Research

17,960.00
17,960.00
17,960.00
377,947.00
377,947.00
377,947.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
468,327.00
4,093.00
4,093.00
4,093.00
4,093.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
13,393,835.00
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