

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type		Awarded Total
Federal	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	149,998.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	149,998.00
		School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	99,660.00
		School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	99,660.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	249,658.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC	Research	\$	499,988.00
		School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total		\$	499,988.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Tota	l		\$	499,988.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Aviation-SIUC	Research	\$	90,634.00
		School of Aviation-SIUC Total		\$	90,634.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	90,634.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Research	\$	518,000.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$	518,000.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	518,000.00
	School of Medicine-SMC	Physiology-SMC	Research	\$	445,500.00
		Physiology-SMC Total		\$	445,500.00
	School of Medicine-SMC Total			\$	445,500.00
	College of Arts and Media-SIUC	School of Architecture-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$	75,000.00
		School of Architecture-SIUC Total		\$	75,000.00
	College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total			\$	75,000.00
Federal Total				\$	1,878,780.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Biological Science-SIUC	Research	\$	194,083.00
•		School of Biological Science-SIUC Total		\$	194,083.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total	· ·		\$	194,083.00
Institution of Higher Education Total				\$	194,083.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	565,271.00
, ,		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	565,271.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total	· ·		\$	565,271.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC	Research	\$	52,128.00
	, and a second of the second o	School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total		Ś	52,128.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total	• • •		Ś	52,128.00
	School of Medicine-SMC	Physiology-SMC	Research	Ś	60,000.00
		Physiology-SMC Total		Ś	60,000.00
	School of Medicine-SMC Total			Ś	60,000.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total	33.133.131.131.131.131.131.131.131.131.			Ś	677,399.00
State	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	Ś	74,980.00
	conege of right-current and rinysted solences stop	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total	Nescare	Š	74,980.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			Ś	74,980.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC	Research	Ś	663,361.00
	conege of freuen and framan sciences stoe	School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC Total	Research	Š	663,361.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total	School of Justice and Fusine Surery Sloc Fordi		ś	663,361.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research	Ś	1,142,812.00
	vice charicenor for Research-Side	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total	Research	\$ \$	1,142,812.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total	risheries & it Aquaculture center - Sioc rotal		Ś	1,142,812.00
	School of Education-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ \$	8,250,000.00
	SCHOOL OF EURCAHOTI-STOC	School of Education-SIUC Total	Other sponsored Activities	\$ \$	8,250,000.00 8,250,000.00
	School of Education-SIUC Total	SCHOOL OF EURCALION-SIDE TOTAL		\$ \$	8,250,000.00 8,250,000.00
	SCHOOL OF EURCATION-SIDE LOTAL			\$ \$	10,131,153.00
State Total Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	College of Health and Human Sciences SUIC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Externship - SIUC only	\$	10,131,153.00 57,420.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC		Externiship - Sluc only		
	Callege of Health and Human Calanasa CHIC Tate!	School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	57,420.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	57,420.00

	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	CTEM Education Describe Contact CUIC	Other Consessed Astivities	ć	17.000.00
	vice Chancellor for Research-Side	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	>	17,960.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$	17,960.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	17,960.00
	School of Education-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$	377,947.00
		School of Education-SIUC Total		\$	377,947.00
	School of Education-SIUC Total			\$	377,947.00
	School of Law-SIUC	School of Law-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	15,000.00
		School of Law-SIUC Total		\$	15,000.00
	School of Law-SIUC Total			\$	15,000.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				\$	468,327.00
Other	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC	Externship - SIUC only	\$	4,093.00
		School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	4,093.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	4,093.00
Other Total				\$	4,093.00
Non-IL Government	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research	\$	40,000.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		\$	40,000.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	40,000.00
Non-IL Government Total				\$	40,000.00
Grand Total				\$	13,393,835.00